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60 E. Rio Salado Pkwy, Ste. 710., Tempe  85281  Bryan Arvizu 480.577.5710 barvizu@homebridge.com 

  Joshua Messina 602.705.1730 jmessina@homebridge.com 

  Cheryl Barber 520.560.2109 cbarber@homebridge.com 

  Michael Kelly 480.535.5670 mrkelly@homebridge.com 

  Thomas Miner 602.920.9988 tminer@homebridge.com 

     

80 E. Rio Salado Pkwy., Ste. 814, Tempe  85281  Mike Writt 480.330.8229 mwritt@homebridge.com 

     

17505 N. 79th Ave., Ste. 412, Glendale  85308  Devin Fremouw 602.282.4070 dfremouw@homebridge.com 

     

2222 W. Pinnacle Peak Rd., Ste. 360, Phoenix  85022  Edgar Aguirre 602.910.1638 eaguirre@homebridge.com 

  Joshua Heape 602.384.2339 jheape@homebridge.com 

  Jason Fremouw 602.384.2321 jfremouw@homebridge.com 

     

4425 E. Agave Rd., Ste. 122, Phoenix  85044  Emily Moore 602.980.1938 emoore@homebridge.com 

     

2225 W Whispering Wind Dr., Suite 100, Phoenix  85085  Mike Carnes   602.430.1758 mcarnes@homebridge.com 
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